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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-skoda-octavia-19-tdi-p-217.html

ROZRUSZNIK SKODA OCTAVIA
1.9 TDi

Cena 360,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1323
Kod producenta STM947
Opis produktu
SKODA Octavia 1.9 TDI 1896¢cc od
4x4/ BKC m 2004-

SPECYF

IKACIA

PRODU
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KTU

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 2.0 kw

LICZBA 2 (2 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW  TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

SoL 13
B+ 30

10,11
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T Ronumgspecaint

Wymiar mm

o1 111,50

PRODU OEM

CENT

Bosch 000112

3014

Bosch 000112

3015
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Rotting 5 g

Bosch E
xchang

e

Delco

Elstock

Friesen

Hc

Hella

Lucas

Lucas

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo E

xchang

098602

0260

DRT026

0

25-322

0

802026

0

CS1323

8EA738

165-00

1

LRS016

74

LRS167

4

458218

D7GS1

0

TS18E3

458218
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Volksw 02M91

agen 1023N

Volksw 02M91

agen 1023P
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